Timowy
Festiwal Biegowy

RUDAW

Klasyfikacja: M40

Zawodnik

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

RUDAWY ZIMOWY FESTIWAL BIEGOWY

RODZINNA DZIESIATKA

Fundacja Szczyt za Szczytem

2022-02-19
Karpniki
10.5 km

Kategoria

Mkat

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Czas
brutto
10.5km

Tempo
min/km

B4SP&GRT

Tempo
km/h

BAK Piotr

DUDKO Adam

DZIAK Artur
RABSZTYN Andrzej
MARCINIAK Marek
MASEWICZ Grzegorz
SIWIEC Kasia Siwiec
STACHOWIAK Dominik

O Ul A W N

Znaleziono 8 wynik(éw)

916 KB LUPUS OLESNICA

204

914 SPORT FREAKS POLAND

9208 FUNTRI

911

902 KB ZOFANNA GORZOW WLKP

913
907

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

o Ul A W N

00:43:59
00:45:57
00:52:14
00:56:05
00:58:53
01:14:12
01:45:57 DNF
DNF

01:31:35.10
01:34:12.90
01:45:11.10
01:50:15.80
02:03:28.75
02:35:58.45
DNF

DNF

01:31:39.55
01:34:19.45
01:45:32.80
01:50:35.90
02:03:47.55
02:36:07.90
DNF

DNF

+00:02:39 (2.8%)

+00:13:53 (13.2%)
+00:18:56 (17.1%)
+00:32:08 (26.0%)
+01:04:28 (41.3%)

8:43
8:58
10:01
10:30
11:45
14:51

6.9 (100%)
6.7 (97.1%)
6 (87.0%)
5.7 (82.6%)
5.1 (73.9%)
4 (58.0%)

- (0.0%)

- (0.0%)
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